) ot /- 4

Racing Screers

- SPORT WINDSHIELD FOR -

17-

Ref.: 9011

/ © ALLEN
X H
N° 3
N° 4
N 5

&

1 person 15 min

ID| PART DESCRIPTION ‘QTY REF.

1 ‘ Sport screen 1 9011C/F/H/N/R/WM3

®
2 7 i 1 SOPOR-2P-4-9011
éﬁé\g Right metal support (R)
A L

3 M Left metal support (L)

N

SOPOR-2P-4-9011

e

Q

Sy M6x35@11 1SO 7380 Allen screw
D)

Sy

4 é M6x25@14 1SO 7380 Allen screw 2 TORNI-17380-405
5 2 TORNIAI7380-276
6 @11xD6,5x9 arrowhead 4 CASQUI------ 764
7 M5x16@11 1SO 7380 Allen screw 4 TORNI-17380-493
8 M5x1 Nylon washer 4 ARNV0000000245
9 M5 silentblock 4 SILENBTM5-046/1
10 0 M5 1SO 7380 Allen screw cap 4 TAPON 85

Pg. 1/3


https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/

V o 7 /7
Racing .S’creensg

o
@)
L
a
|
Y
-~
(T2
a
=
>
)]
o
w

)
%..
LU
-
M._
=)
o
(a'a]
s
w
D
@)
<
>
=

197-

- MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS -

2/3



) ot /- 4

Racing Screers

- SPORT WINDSHIELD FOR -

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE#800.:17-
I Ny B :

# J I

- MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS -

LEFT SIDE ASSEMBLY @ LEFT SIDE ASSEMBLY @ E

Pg. 3/3
If you're looking for quality motorcycle windshields & fairings, visit our website.


https://www.motorcycleid.com/windshields-fairings.html

